telephone (434) 591-1910 (contract inquires) 

CONTRACTOR:  
Draeger, Inc., Attn: Jim Hawley, 7256 S. Sam Houston Pkwy West, Ste. 100, 
Houston TX 77085, telephone (234) 430-2930 

8. COMPENSATION:  Consistent with the Proposal, the Contractor shall be paid a flat fee 
of Seven hundred thirty thousand, three hundred five and NO/100 Dollars 
($730,305.00) (“Contract Price”) for the Services, being more specifically described in the 
Proposal.   

9. PAYMENTS: Payment and Invoice terms are governed by the County’s General Terms 
subject to the amendments outlined in the Proposal. Any additional services must be